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Pos.
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Course length:3.703 m
Session 4

Session 3

BestTime

LapSpeed

BestTime

LapSpeed

1

36

100

1

au TOM'S GR Supra

TGR TEAM au TOM'S

ADr:S. Tsuboi BDr:K. Yamashita
STANLEY HRC PRELUDE -GT
STANLEY TEAM KUNIMITSU
ADr:N.Yamamoto B Dr:T. Makino

ENEQS X PRIME GR Supra
TGR TEAM ENEQOS ROOKIE
A Dr: N. Fukuzumi B Dr: K. Oshima

37

24

Deloitte TOM'S GR Supra
TGR TEAM Deloitte TOM'S
ADr: U.Sasahara BDr:G. Alesi

REALIZE CORPORATION Z
KONDO RACING
ADr:T.Natori BDr:A. Miyake

TRS IMPUL with SDG Z
TEAM IMPUL
A Dr: K. Hiramine B Dr: B. Baguette

19

WedsSport BANDOH GR Supra
TGR TEAM WedsSport BANDOH
ADr:Y. Kunimoto B Dr:S. Sakaguchi

38

KeePer CERUMOGR Supra

TGR TEAM KeePer CERUMO
ADr:T.Oyu BDr:R. Kobayashi

" #16 ARTA MUGEN HRC PRELUDE -GT

ARTA MUGEN
ADr: T. Nojiri BDr:R.Sato

10

1

12

13

[Session3] Start Time:

17

23

39

64

WETEE

FIERT D9:28 ~ 9:38 @10:02 ~ 10:35
[Session4] Start Time: 13:58:45 / Finish Time: 16:00:00

WETEE
FEIRT D14:13 ~ 14:23 D14:46 ~ 15:12 @15:42 ~ 15:54

M

Astemo HRC PRELUDE -GT
Astemo REAL RACING
AD

NiterraZ
NISMO
ADr: K. Chiyo B Dr: M. Takaboshi

1118152

- 1M8433

kakoshi BDr:Y.NOMURA

DENSO KOBELCO SARD GR Supra
TGR TEAM SARD

ADr:Y. Sekiguchi BDr:S. Fenestraz

#8 ARTA MUGEN HRC PRELUDE -GT
Team HRC ARTA MUGEN

ADr:K.Ohta BDr:H.Otsu

‘Modulo HRC PRELUDE -GT

Modulo Nakajima Racing

. ADr:R Okusa BDr:! Fraga

e

- 1'18.671

9:00:00 / Finish Time: 11:00:00

1'18.009

1'18.049 0.040 0.040

1'18.076 0.067 0.027

0143 0076

1'18.176 0167  0.024

1'18.201 0.192 0.025

1'18.312 0.303 0.111

0424 0121

1'18.449 0.440 0.016

1'18.456 0.447 0.007

1'18.645 0.636 0.189

- 0662 0026

1'18.772 0.763 0.101

1'19.416 1407  0.644

Weather: Sunny 7 Track:Wet & Dry

Weather: Cloudy / Track:Wet & Dry

OKAYAMA

* 1'18.009

* 1'18.049

1'18.847

% 118152

1'18.522

1'18.311

1'18.791

* 1'18.449

1'18.983

* 1'18.645

119218

1'19.201

* 1'19.416

International Circuit

119,035

170.888

170.800

169.072

170575

169.772

170.229

169.192

168.670

169.930

168.781

169.506

168.280

168.316

167.860

1'18.983

1'19.078

* 1'18.076

- 1'19.694

* 1'18.176

* 1'18.201

1'18.867

* 1'18.456

* 1'18.772

No Time

168.781

168.578

170.741

167.275

170.523

170.468

170.227

1169.964

169.029

169.914

169.495

169.450

169.233



