

SUPER GT 2026

岡山国際サーキット SUPER GT 公式テスト
Session3/ Session4 総合GT500
2026.03.0716:36
Course length: 3.703 m

Pos.	No	Car/Team	BestTime	Diff.	Gap	Session 3		Session 4	
						BestTime	LapSpeed	BestTime	LapSpeed
1	36	au TOM'S GR Supra TGR TEAM au TOM'S A Dr: S. Tsuboi B Dr: K. Yamashita	1'18.009			* 1'18.009	170.888	1'18.983	168.781
2	100	STANLEY HRC PRELUDE -GT STANLEY TEAM KUNIMITSU A Dr: N. Yamamoto B Dr: T. Makino	1'18.049	0.040	0.040	* 1'18.049	170.800	1'19.078	168.578
3	14	ENEOS X PRIME GR Supra TGR TEAM ENEOS ROOKIE A Dr: N. Fukuzumi B Dr: K. Oshima	1'18.076	0.067	0.027	1'18.847	169.072	* 1'18.076	170.741
4	37	Deloitte TOM'S GR Supra TGR TEAM Deloitte TOM'S A Dr: U. Sasahara B Dr: G. Alesi	1'18.152	0.143	0.076	* 1'18.152	170.575	1'19.694	167.275
5	24	REALIZE CORPORATION Z KONDO RACING A Dr: T. Natori B Dr: A. Miyake	1'18.176	0.167	0.024	1'18.522	169.772	* 1'18.176	170.523
6	12	TRS IMPUL with SDG Z TEAM IMPUL A Dr: K. Hiramine B Dr: B. Baguette	1'18.201	0.192	0.025	1'18.311	170.229	* 1'18.201	170.468
7	19	WedsSport BANDO GR Supra TGR TEAM WedsSport BANDO A Dr: Y. Kunitomo B Dr: S. Sakaguchi	1'18.312	0.303	0.111	1'18.791	169.192	* 1'18.312	170.227
8	38	KeePer CERUMO GR Supra TGR TEAM KeePer CERUMO A Dr: T. Oyu B Dr: R. Kobayashi	1'18.433	0.424	0.121	1'19.035	168.670	* 1'18.433	169.964
9	16	#16 ARTA MUGEN HRC PRELUDE -GT ARTA MUGEN A Dr: T. Nojiri B Dr: R. Sato	1'18.449	0.440	0.016	* 1'18.449	169.930	1'18.867	169.029
10	17	Astemo HRC PRELUDE -GT Astemo REAL RACING A Dr: K. Tsukakoshi B Dr: Y. NOMURA	1'18.456	0.447	0.007	1'18.983	168.781	* 1'18.456	169.914
11	23	MOTUL Niterra Z NISMO A Dr: K. Chiyo B Dr: M. Takaboshi	1'18.645	0.636	0.189	* 1'18.645	169.506	1'18.650	169.495
12	39	DENSO KOBELCO SARD GR Supra TGR TEAM SARD A Dr: Y. Sekiguchi B Dr: S. Fenestraz	1'18.671	0.662	0.026	1'19.218	168.280	* 1'18.671	169.450
13	8	#8 ARTA MUGEN HRC PRELUDE -GT Team HRC ARTA MUGEN A Dr: K. Ohta B Dr: H. Otsu	1'18.772	0.763	0.101	1'19.201	168.316	* 1'18.772	169.233
14	64	Modulo HRC PRELUDE -GT Modulo Nakajima Racing A Dr: R. Okusa B Dr: I. Fraga	1'19.416	1.407	0.644	* 1'19.416	167.860	No Time	

【Session3】 Start Time: 9:00:00 / Finish Time: 11:00:00 Weather: Sunny / Track: Wet & Dry

WET宣言

赤旗提示 ① 9:28 ~ 9:38 ② 10:02 ~ 10:35

【Session4】 Start Time: 13:58:45 / Finish Time: 16:00:00 Weather: Cloudy / Track: Wet & Dry

WET宣言

赤旗提示 ① 14:13 ~ 14:23 ② 14:46 ~ 15:12 ③ 15:42 ~ 15:54


OKAYAMA
International Circuit